Tamlite Lighting
Data sheet
XTREME
IP65 LED weatherproof, polycarbonate luminaire
Features:
Suitable for internal or external use of industrial  areas
Moisture-proof and dust-resistant IP65 fixture
Supplied with TAMTEC LED modules

XTREME
IP65 LED weatherproof, polycarbonate luminaire
Order Codes All dimensions are in millimetres
Order code Description Lumens (lm) Total power (W) Efficacy (lm/W) Weight (kg)
EWPL1430NW 23W - 4000K 3000 23 130 2.20
EWPL1537NW 28W - 4000K 3700 28 132 2.60
EWPL2460NW 46W - 4000K 6000 46 130 2.90
EWPL1560NW 51W - 4000K 6000 51 118 2.60
EWPL2574NW 57W - 4000K 7400 57 130 3.55
EWPL25100NW 91W - 4000K 10000 91 110 3.55
Dimensions All dimensions are in millimetres
Order code A B C
EWPL1430NW 1268 100 101
EWPL1537NW 1568 100 101
EWPL2460NW 1268 158 101
EWPL1560NW 1568 100 101
EWPL2574NW 1568 158 101
EWPL25100NW 1568 158 101
Installation instructions:
Ceiling fix via suspension points or ceiling mount brackets
To specify:
Weatherproof Luminaire as per Tamlite XTREME range